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Owner or Taxpayer

Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address

Property Description

Ratification Date:

Item Description

Project: VB1108
Resolution #:

Unit Rate

Assmt: 118050

Quantity

Manager: TJT

Charge Amts
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Property ID

Ge Vang

600 Idaho Ave E

St Paul MN 55130-3023
*600 IDAHO AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/23/2011

UFTON GROVE, PLAT 1, RAMSEY, CO.,

MINN. W 1/2 OF LOT 25 AND ALL OF
LOT 24 BLK 3

#* PLEASE NOTE **
10 936596 Invé 880411

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

20-29-22-12-0080

American Bank Of St Paul
1578 University Ave W

St Paul MN 55104-3908
*131IVY AVEW
*Ward: 5

*Pending as of: 2/23/2011

WALCOTTS ADDITION TO COTTAGE
HOMES SUBJ TO ESMTS; VAC ALLEY
ACCRUING & LOTS 10 THRU LOT 24
BLK 12

*% PLEASE NOTE **
10 018422 Invé 882612

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*#% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

19-29-22-32-0129

Kleinbank

1550 Audubon Rd

Chaska MN 55318-4548

*565 JEFFERSON AVE
*Ward: 2

*Pending as of: 2/23/2011

STINSON, BROWN AND RAMSEY'S
ADDITION TO ST. PAUL W 27 10/100
FT OF E 75 FT OF LOTS 1 AND LOT 2
BLK 12

** PLEASE NOTE **
10 012439 Invé 880805

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

**% Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

12-28-23-22-0059

Tanveer Arora Trustee

2355 Fairview Ave Unit 193
Roseville MN 55113-2724

*920 JESSAMINE AVE E
*Ward: 6

*Pending as of: 2/23/2011

EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 5BLK 15

** PLEASE NOTE **
09 023555 Inv# 883087

Vacant Building Fee
DSI Admin Fee
Real Estate Admin Fee

*** Owner and Taxpayer ***

1,100.00
115.00
1.00

$1,100.00
$115.00
$20.00

$1,235.00

28-29-22-22-0066
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