9:28:36 4/4/2011	Public Improvement Assessment Roll by Address Ratification Date:		Project: VB1108 Assmt: 118050 Resolution #:		Manager: TJT	Page 10
<u>Owner or Taxpayer</u>	Property Description	Item Description	Unit Rate	<u>Quantity</u>	Charge Amts	<u>Property ID</u>
	UFTON GROVE, PLAT 1, RAMSEY, CO.,	Vacant Building Fee	1.00	1,100.00	\$1,100.00	20-29-22-12-0080
600 Idaho Ave E	MINN. W 1/2 OF LOT 25 AND ALL OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55130-3023	LOT 24 BLK 3	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*600 IDAHO AVE E				=	\$1,235.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/23/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10 936596 Inv# 880411					
American Bank Of St Paul	HAGERS SUBDIVISION OF LOTS 1, 2,	Vacant Building Fee	<u> </u>	1,100.00	\$1,100.00	19-29-22-32-0129
1578 University Ave W	3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18 OF	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
St Paul MN 55104-3908	WALCOTTS ADDITION TO COTTAGE HOMES SUBJ TO ESMTS; VAC ALLEY	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*131 IVY AVE W	ACCRUING & LOTS 10 THRU LOT 24			=	\$1,235.00	
*Ward: 5	BLK 12	*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/23/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10 018422 Inv# 882612					
	STINSON, BROWN AND RAMSEY'S	Vacant Building Fee	<u> </u>	1,100.00	\$1,100.00	12-28-23-22-0059
1550 Audubon Rd	ADDITION TO ST. PAUL W 27 10/100	DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	
Chaska MN 55318-4548	FT OF E 75 FT OF LOTS 1 AND LOT 2 BLK 12	Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*565 JEFFERSON AVE				=	\$1,235.00	
*Ward: 2		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/23/2011						
	** PLEASE NOTE ** 10 012439 Inv# 880805					
Tanveer Arora Trustee	EASTVILLE HEIGHTS LOT 5 BLK 15	Vacant Building Fee	<u> </u>	1,100.00	\$1,100.00	28-29-22-22-0066
2355 Fairview Ave Unit 193		DSI Admin Fee	1.00	115.00	\$115.00	20 27 22 22-0000
Roseville MN 55113-2724		Real Estate Admin Fee	20.00	1.00	\$20.00	
*920 JESSAMINE AVE E				=	\$1,235.00	
*Ward: 6		*** Owner and Taxpayer	***			
*Pending as of: 2/23/2011						
-	** PLEASE NOTE ** 09 023555 Inv# 883087					